www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Urban Amenity Lighting
EP 445
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
IP66, IK08, Beam_Column_1, Beam_Column_5, Beam_Wall-bracket_1, SC2, CE
A 19th century style LED lantern to refurbish traditional streets
and historic areas with a durable energy efficient solution
• IDA Dark Sky Approved

with asymmetrical and rotational symmetric optics, dimming system, and co-ordinated columns and brackets.
As Thorn EP 445
Accessories to be ordered separatelyOrdering Guide
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
EP 445, narrow road optic, post top mounting
EP445 12L70-730 ND-A BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96629544
EP445 12L70-740 ND-A BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96629545
EP445 24L70-730 ND-A BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96629546
EP445 24L70-740 ND-A BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96629547
EP445 12L70-827 ND-A BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96631748
EP445 24L70-827 ND-A BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96631749
EP445 36L70-827 ND-A BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96631758
EP445 36L70-730 ND-A BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96631759
EP445 36L70-740 ND-A BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96631760
EP 445, narrow road optic, suspended
EP445 12L70-730 ND-A BPS CL2 MSU LED 8,7 96629556
EP445 12L70-740 ND-A BPS CL2 MSU LED 8,7 96629557
EP445 24L70-730 ND-A BPS CL2 MSU LED 8,7 96629558
EP445 24L70-740 ND-A BPS CL2 MSU LED 8,7 96629559
EP445 12L70-827 ND-A BPS CL2 MSU LED 8,7 96631754
EP445 24L70-827 ND-A BPS CL2 MSU LED 8,7 96631755
EP445 36L70-827 ND-A BPS CL2 MSU LED 8,7 96631767
EP445 36L70-730 ND-A BPS CL2 MSU LED 8,7 96631768
EP445 36L70-740 ND-A BPS CL2 MSU LED 8,7 96631769
EP 445, street comfort optic, post top mounting
EP445 12L70-730 CD-A BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96629548
EP445 12L70-740 CD-A BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96629549
EP445 24L70-730 CD-A BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96629550
EP445 24L70-740 CD-A BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96629551
EP445 12L70-827 CD-A BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96631750
EP445 24L70-827 CD-A BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96631751
EP445 36L70-827 CD-A BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96631761
EP445 36L70-730 CD-A BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96631762
EP445 36L70-740 CD-A BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96631763
EP 445, street comfort optic, suspended
EP445 24L70-730 CD-A BPS CL2 MSU LED 8,7 96629562
EP445 24L70-740 CD-A BPS CL2 MSU LED 8,7 96629563
EP445 12L70-730 CD-A BPS CL2 MSU LED 8,7 96629560
EP445 12L70-740 CD-A BPS CL2 MSU LED 8,7 96629561
EP445 36L70-740 CD-A BPS CL2 MSU LED 8,7 96631772
EP445 12L70-827 CD-A BPS CL2 MSU LED 8,7 96631756
EP445 24L70-827 CD-A BPS CL2 MSU LED 8,7 96631757
EP445 36L70-827 CD-A BPS CL2 MSU LED 8,7 96631770
www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Urban Amenity Lighting
EP 445
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
EP445 36L70-730 CD-A BPS CL2 MSU LED 8,7 96631771
EP 445, rotationally symmetric optic, post top
mounting
EP445 12L70-730 ROTO BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96629552
EP445 12L70-740 ROTO BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96629553
EP445 24L70-730 ROTO BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96629554
EP445 24L70-740 ROTO BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96629555
EP445 12L70-827 ROTO BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96631752
EP445 24L70-827 ROTO BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96631753
EP445 36L70-827 ROTO BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96631764
EP445 36L70-730 ROTO BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96631765
EP445 36L70-740 ROTO BPS CL2 W5M MTP LED 9,7 96631766
EP 445 accessories